
Megan Evans {Northumbria}

1/8* Marialena Lacovides {Lancashire}

Bye

Amy Pullen {Buckinghamshire}

Bye

1/8* Jasmine Tranter {Oxfordshire}

Bye

1/8* Ella Hall {Suffolk}

Bye

1/8* Amelie Haworth {Hampshire}

Bye

1/8* Lauren Hall

Bye

1/8* Olivia Phillips {Nottinghamshire}

Bye

Bye

1/8* Abigail Wilkinson {Middlesex}

Saran Nghiem

Bye

Asia Harris

Bye

Bye

1/8* Bridie Tennant {Cheshire}

Anya Stojanovich {Worcestershire}

Bye

Lexie Ogram {Yorkshire}

 11-7, 11-2, 11-3 {11m}

1/8* Marialena Lacovides

1/8* Bridie Tennant

Saran Nghiem

1/8* Lauren Hall

Asia Harris

1/8* Abigail Wilkinson

1/8* Ella Hall

 13-11, 5-11, 11-3, 11-5

{18m}

 11-5, 8-11, 11-3, 11-8

{21m}

1/8* Jasmine Tranter

Walkover

 11-7, 11-8, 4-11, 11-8

{22m}

 11-3, 11-7, 7-11, 8-11,

12-10 {39m}

 11-6, 11-3, 11-9 {22m}

 11-2, 12-10, 11-8 {15m}

Qualifier  TBD

Qualifier  TBD

Qualifier  TBD

Qualifier  TBD

Qualifier  TBD

Qualifier  TBD

Qualifier  TBD

Qualifier  TBD
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Lucy Cox {Norfolk}

Bye

Bye

Bye

Beth Dean {Northumbria}

Bye

Girls Under 13 - Qualifying Draw

Tecnifibre British Junior Championships 2014

1st Round 2nd Round  Qualifiers

1/8* Ella Hall

1/8* Marialena Lacovides

1/8* Jasmine Tranter

Asia Harris

1/8* Amelie Haworth

Beth Dean

Amy Pullen

1/8* Abigail Wilkinson

Saran Nghiem

1/8* Lauren Hall

Anya Stojanovich

Megan Evans

Lexie Ogram

1/8* Bridie Tennant

1/8* Olivia Phillips

Lucy Cox

Girls Under 13 - Qualifying Draw


